
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-105

Thu, 26 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Opt Astrophysics in Antarctica  Novikov A.S., Grachev V.M.  K-207

Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-100
Tue, 15 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  B-303
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Modeling Of Gas-Filled Gamma-Ray Detectors  Chernysheva I.V.  B-218
Tue, 22 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Neutrino Physics  Somov S.V.  B-221
Wed, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Cosmic Rays  Galper A.M., Mayorov A.G.  B-221
Wed, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Cosmophysics  Mihaylov V.V.  E-103
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in Micro- and Cosmophysics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  V-116
Fri, 25 May 10:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Experimental Nuclear Cosmophysics

 Grachev V.M.  dep.7
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Internship  Drutskoy A.G., Nefediev A.V.  dep.7
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Cosmophysics  Mihaylov V.V.  E-103
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 14:00 EXAM Current Issues in Micro- and Cosmophysics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  E-105
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutrino Physics  Somov S.V.  V-409


